## Hillcrest Golf & Country Club National Membership

The Hillcrest Golf & Country Club is a Private Member-owned club that provides exceptional family-oriented recreational and social facilities, services and activities while operating in a fiscally-responsible manner. The Club's sole purpose is to ensure the optimum enjoyment of all members, their families and guests! Located only eighteen minutes from the Ohio state line, Hillcrest Golf and Country Club is the best-kept secret in southeastern Indiana. From simple beginnings in 1914, Hillcrest has grown into Batesville's centerpiece — a full-service facility focused on providing an exceptional private club experience for every member of the family.

Join to be a Hillcrest National Member (50+ Miles Away), the annual dues rate of \$3000. The National Membership allows you & a spouse along with your children under the age of 23 to have all the pristine social privileges at the club.

Privileges for the National Membership will include:

- Use of golf course and all practice areas
- Participation at all Hillcrest social & golf events
- Use of the pool, snack shack, and gazebo
- Use of the outdoor courts, for tennis and pickleball
- 10% food discount for members at Izzy's at Hillcrest
- Room rental fee waived at Izzy's at Hillcrest

Natíonal Membershíp Dues			
Monthly	Quarterly	Semí-Annual	Annual
Payment	Payment	Payment	Payment
w/a	n/a	n/a	\$3000







